
28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023
Poland & Sweden

Main Round - Group IV

Match Team Statistics DO 19 JAN 2023
15:30

Malmö Arena, MalmöMatch No: 64

HBLMTEAM7-------------GML-000300--_83 1 Report Created  DO 19 JAN 2023 17:14

USA  27 - 32  BRN
(13 - 17) (14 - 15)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

USA - United States of America
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 MERKOVSZKY Pal 28:48
3 CORNING Sean 0/1 0 0/1 27:36
5 AMITOVIC Amar
6 STROMBERG Jonas 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 2 2 5:30
7 CHAN BLANCO Alexandre 5/10 50 0/4 0/1 3/3 1/1 1/1 1 23:36
9 HINES Gary 2/6 33 2/3 0/1 0/2 37:07

10 REED Ty 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 30:00
11 FOFANA Aboubakar 1/4 25 0/1 0/2 1/1 22:23
14 HUETER Ian (C) 5/6 83 3/3 1/2 1/1 6 3 1 1 56:37
17 DONLIN Andrew 1 20:39
21 ZARIKOS Nikolas 17:13
25 HUETER Patrick 3/6 50 2/5 1/1 2 4 1 55:23
27 SKORUPA Paul 1 19:32
33 HODDERSEN Samuel 6/9 67 0/2 6/7 1 41:02
34 SRSEN Domagoj 6:50
99 ROBINSON Nicolas Aaron 1 27:44

Bench/Team 1
27/48 56 10/20 0/3 1/6 3/3 10/13 3/3 13 9 1 1 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MERKOVSZKY Pal 2/19 11 0/7 0 0/2 0 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/2 0 1/4 25
99 ROBINSON Nicolas Aaron 8/22 36 5/13 38 0/2 0 0/1 0 3/4 75 0/2 0

EG 1
Totals 10/42 24 5/20 25 0/4 0 1/2 50 0/3 0 3/6 50 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 10 10 20 50
Wing Shots 2 1 3 0
9m Shots 1 2 2 1 6 17
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 10 3 13 77
Breakthroughs 3 3 100
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 27 17 2 2 48 56

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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USA  27 - 32  BRN
(13 - 17) (14 - 15)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

USA - United States of America

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MERKOVSZKY P 3 CORNING S

0/1
5 AMITOVIC A 6 STROMBERG J

1/1
2/2

7 CHAN BLANCO A
0/1 1/1

0/1
0/1 4/5

1-Missed

9 HINES G

0/3
1/1 0/1 1/1

10 REED T

2/2 0/1

11 FOFANA A

0/1
0/1 1/1

1-Missed

14 HUETER I
2/2

3/3
1-Post

17 DONLIN A 21 ZARIKOS N 25 HUETER P

1/1 0/1 1/2
0/1 1/1

27 SKORUPA P 33 HODDERSEN S
1/1
0/1 3/4
1/1 1/1

1-Post

34 SRSEN D 99 ROBINSON N

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/2 0/1 3/3
1/4 0/1 5/10
9/12 0/1 8/10

2-Missed 2-Post

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
0/0

2/2

3/3

0/0

7/10 1/6

0/2
0/0

1/7
10/13

3/3

3/4
0/1

5/7

5/6

1/2

8/111/2

1/1
0/0

2/4
3/6

3/3

0/2 1/1 0/8
2/3 1/2 2/7
0/6 1/2 2/10

1 MERKOVSZKY P
0/1 0/6
0/1 2/6

0/1 0/4

99 ROBINSON N
0/1 1/1 0/2
2/2 1/1 0/1
0/6 1/1 2/6
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USA  27 - 32  BRN
(13 - 17) (14 - 15)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

BRN - Bahrain
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 EID Ali 3/3 100 3/3 1 2 16:59
7 ALSALATNA Jasim 2:49
8 ALI Hasan 3/5 60 1/2 1/1 1/1 0/1 1 2 1 37:22
9 ALSAMAHIJI Hasan 1/1 100 1/1 10:39

12 ISA Hesham 3:43
14 QAMBAR Qasim
15 ABDULREDHA Mohamed 1 1 1 26:57
18 FADHUL Ahmed 5/8 63 2/2 1/1 2/5 56:30
19 ALI Mohamed 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 1 1 44:22
21 ALI Mohamed 0/1 0 0/1 52:46
23 ALZAIMOOR Mujtaba
66 MAHFOODH Komail
77 ALI Ali Merza 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 2 2 33:08
90 MOHAMED Mahmood 2/4 50 0/1 2/3 47:21
95 MOHAMED Mohamed 5/8 63 3/5 0/1 2/2 7 1 44:37
99 ALSAYYAD Husain (C) 11/13 85 4/6 3/3 3/3 1/1 5 3 42:47

Bench/Team
32/47 68 15/22 4/5 1/3 3/3 3/6 5/6 1/2 15 11 4 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ISA Hesham 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/3 0 0/1 0
21 ALI Mohamed 17/39 44 10/19 53 2/2 100 2/3 67 0/3 0 3/10 30 0/2 0

Totals 17/44 39 10/20 50 2/2 100 2/3 67 0/3 0 3/13 23 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 15 5 2 22 68
Wing Shots 4 1 5 80
9m Shots 1 1 1 3 33
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 3 3 6 50
Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 2 50
Totals 32 10 4 1 47 68

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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USA  27 - 32  BRN
(13 - 17) (14 - 15)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

BRN - Bahrain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 EID A
1/1

1/1 1/1

7 ALSALATNA J 8 ALI H

1/1 1/2
1/1 0/1

9 ALSAMAHIJI H

1/1

12 ISA H 14 QAMBAR Q 15 ABDULREDHA M

18 FADHUL A
1/1 0/1 1/1

0/1
2/2 1/1

19 ALI M
1/1 1/1

21 ALI M

1-Missed

23 ALZAIMOOR M 66 MAHFOODH K 77 ALI A

0/1

1-Missed

90 MOHAMED M

0/1 1/1
1/1

1-Missed

95 MOHAMED M
1/1
1/1

1/1 0/1 2/2
1-Missed1-Post

99 ALSAYYAD H
4/4

0/1 1/1 2/2
1/1 3/4

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 0/1 8/8
1/3 1/2 5/7
6/6 1/2 8/10

4-Missed 1-Post

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1
0/0

2/4

5/6

1/2

8/11 1/2

3/4
0/1

5/7
3/6

3/3

0/2
0/0

1/7

3/3

0/0

7/101/6

0/1
0/0

2/2
10/13

3/3

1/2 1/1 0/3
3/4 1/1 5/10
3/12 1/1 2/10

12 ISA H
0/1

0/1
0/1 0/2

21 ALI M
1/1 1/1 0/3
3/4 1/1 5/9
3/11 1/1 2/8

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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